11) Prepare, review, certify, and submit reimbursement requests as outlined 
below, in the form and content specified by ECAM.     

2. Compensation:   

A. EMNRD shall pay City for services satisfactorily performed pursuant to the 
Scope of Work and as specified below.  This amount shall not exceed one million two 
hundred fifty four thousand one hundred seventy dollars and zero cents 
($1,254,170.00), including New Mexico governmental gross receipts taxes, and any 
travel, if necessary, pursuant to Paragraphs B and C of this Compensation Section.  
EMNRD shall make payment upon the satisfactory and timely completion of the work 
described in the Scope of Work and for no more than the maximum amount set forth